HFM1220
Token Ring Receiver
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
-31 dBm to -11 dBm sensitivity•
Differential data outputs (ECL compatible)•
Signal Quality Detect and Packet Detect outputs
(open collector)

Temperature 0 to +70¡C
Description Catalog Listing
ORDER GUIDE
HFM1220-331Fiber Optic Token Ring receiver,
16 pin DIP
The inherent design of this component causes
it to be sensitive to electrostatic discharge
(ESD). To prevent ESD-induced damage
and/or degradation to equipment, take normal
ESD precautions when handling this product.
CAUTION
Honeywell reserves the right to make
changes in order to improve design and
supply the best products possible.
574 h
*
HFM1220
Token Ring Receiver
BLOCK DIAGRAM
FIBER055.SCH
SQ Transition Delay vs PowerFig. 1
FIBER073.GRA
Spectral ResponsivityFig. 2
FIBER074.GRA
FIBER INTERFACE
Honeywell receivers are designed to interface with
multimode fibers (50/125 to 200/230 micron diameter).
Final testing is performed with a 62.5/125 micron core
fiber. Low cost 50/125 and 62.5/125 micron fibers are
good for high bandwidth applications. 100/140 and
200/230 micron fibers result in greater power coupling by
the transmitter, making it easier to splice or connect in
bulkhead areas.
TYPICAL CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
FIBER014.SCH
All Performance Curves Show Typical Values